

School of Engineering and Technology

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 4 YEARS OF B.Tech.ECE (Hons.)

2026 - 2030

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	SEMESTER-7	SEMESTER-8	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	30,000	0	0	0	0	0	0		30,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	0		15,000
Tuition Fees	50,500	62,000	62,000	62,000	62,000	62,000	62,000	41,500	4,64,000
Professional & Development Charges	35,500	35,500	35,500	35,500	35,500	35,500	35,500	42,500	2,91,000
TOTAL FEES	1,31,000	97,500	97,500	97,500	97,500	97,500	97,500	84,000	8,00,000
	228500		195000		195000		181500		8,00,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to **apply for exams** alongwith an **Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester**

School of Engineering and Technology

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 4 YEARS OF B.Tech (Hons.) CSE (Hons.) 2026 - 2030

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	SEMESTER-7	SEMESTER-8	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	30,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	58,200	68,700	75,000	75,000	78,900	78,900	82,600	65,900	5,83,200
Professional & Development Charges	37,800	44,800	48,700	48,700	48,700	48,700	48,700	66,500	3,92,600
TOTAL FEES	1,41,000	1,13,500	1,23,700	1,23,700	1,27,600	1,27,600	1,31,300	1,32,400	10,20,800
	254500		247400		255200		263700		10,20,800

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to **apply for exams** alongwith an **Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester**

School of Engineering & Technology
ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 3 YEARS OF BCA **2026-2029**

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	Fees
Admission Charges	30,000	0	0	0	0	0	30,000
Refundable Security Deposit	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	48450	59950	59950	59950	59950	59950	3,48,200
Professional & Development Charges	15100	17800	17800	17800	17800	17800	1,04,100
Total	1,08,550	77,750	77,750	77,750	77,750	77,750	4,97,300
	1,86,300		1,55,500		1,55,500		4,97,300

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to **apply for exams** alongwith an **Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester**

School of Engineering & Technology
ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 4 YEARS OF BCA 2026-2030

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	SEMESTER-7	SEMESTER-8	Fees
Admission Charges	30,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30,000
Refundable Security Deposit	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	48450	59950	59950	59950	59950	59950	59950	59950	4,68,100
Professional & Development Charges	15100	17800	17800	17800	17800	17800	17800	17800	1,39,700
Total	1,08,550	77,750	6,52,800						
	1,86,300		1,55,500		1,55,500		1,55,500		6,52,800

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to **apply for exams** alongwith an **Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester**

School of Engineering & Technology

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2 YEARS OF MCA/M.Tech (CSE)

2026-2028

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	Fees
Admission Charges	30,000	0	0	0	30,000
Refundable Security Deposit	15,000	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	41,500	41,500	41,500	41,500	1,66,000
Professional & Development Charges	39,750	39,750	39,750	39,750	1,59,000
Total	1,26,250	81,250	81,250	81,250	3,70,000
	2,07,500		1,62,500		3,70,000

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to **apply for exams** alongwith an **Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester**